
AccuPet Pro
Single & Multichannel Pipettes



Single Channel Pipette
Accupet Pro

For more details, visit us at www.oxfordlp.comAlso Available In Multichannel

Designed to offer optimal performance and precision with effortless handling.  The Accupet Pro series of 
pipettes are ideal for long hours of pipetting.  It’s intelligent design includes features like one-handed tip 
ejection and lightweight construction, offering exceptional comfort and convenience.

Smooth plunger 
and ejector 

Color-coded for easy 
volume identification 

Ergonomic lightweight 
design with finger hook 
for minimum hand fatigue 

Large display 

Compatible with all 
standard pipette tips

Highly durable body 

Thermal insulated 
for high accuracy 

Single Channel
Catalog No.

Volume Range
(μL)

Increments
(μL)

Test Volume
(μL)

Inaccuracy
 (±) %

Imprecision
 (±) %

AP-2.5 0.1 - 2.5 0.01 0.25
2.5

12
2.5

6
1.6

AP-10 0.5-10 0.1 1
10

2.5
1

1.5
.08

AP-20 2 - 20 0.1 2
20

3
.09

2
0.4

AP-50 5 -50 0.5 5
50

2
0.6

2
0.3

AP-100 10 to 100 0.5 10
100

3
0.8

1.5
0.15

AP-200 20-200 1 20
200

2
0.6

0.8
0.15

AP-1000 100-1000 5 100
1000

2
0.6

0.7
0.2

AP-5000 500-5000 50 500
5000

2
0.5

0.6
0.2

AP-10ML 500-10000 100 500
10000

3
0.6

0.6
0.2



Multichannel Pipette
Accupet Pro

For more details, visit us at www.oxfordlp.comAlso Available In Single Channel

Smooth plunger 
and ejector 

Color-coded for easy 
volume identification 

Ergonomic lightweight 
design with finger hook 
for minimum hand fatigue 

Large display 

Compatible with all 
standard pipette tips

Highly durable body 

Thermal insulated 
for high accuracy 

Designed to offer optimal performance and precision with effortless handling.  The Accupet Pro series of 
pipettes are ideal for long hours of pipetting.  Its intelligent design includes features like one-handed tip 
ejection and lightweight construction, offering exceptional comfort and convenience.

8-Channel 
Catalog No.

12-Channel 
Catalog No.

Volume Range
(μL)

Increments
(μL)

Test Volume
(μL)

Inaccuracy
 (±) %

Imprecision
 (±) %

AP8-10 AP12- 10 0.5 to 10 0.1 1
10

4
1.5

4
1.5

AP8-50 AP12-50 5 to 50 0.5 5
50

3
1

2
0.7

AP8-100 AP12-100 10 to 100 1 10
100

1.5
1

1.5
0.5

AP8- 200 AP12- 200 20 to 200 1 20
200

1.5
0.7

0.75
0.25

AP8- 300 AP12- 300 30 to 300 1 30
300

1.5
0.8

0.75
0.25
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